

Alabama Babe Ruth League, Inc.

Website: www.albaberuth.com

State Commissioner: Tony Hendrix

Phone: 251-648-3156

Email: tonyhendrix14@yahoo.com

OFFICIAL NOMINATION FORM FOR THE ALABAMA BABE RUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL LEAGUE, INC HALL OF FAME

NOMINATION SUMMARY (Pl	ease type or print)		
STATISTICS - THREE YEARS	OF ELIGIBILITY		
1ST	2ND	3RD	
NOMINEE STATUS			
Active	Inactive		
DATE NOMINATED:	Г	DATE RECEIVED:	
Note: The Babe Ruth League, Is contributions to Babe Ruth Leagu			e persons, organizations and/or groups for t.
	effort and devotion to Bab	e Ruth League, Inc.	ue, Inc. Hall of Fame, they must have made However, it is not necessary that a nominee more years shall be eligible.
NAME:		NICK NAM	ИЕ:
TELEPHONE: Area Code ()		
YEARS OF CONTRIBUTION: _	to)	TOTAL YEARS
NON	MINATED BY:		
	Telephone: Area Cod)
	Email:		
Intermetional Daha Duth Laggue	na Daga Two Hall of Com	na Official Nominati	ion Forms

International Babe Ruth League, Inc. Page Two Hall of Fame Official Nomination Form

Please provide the following information for the nominee:

1. DETAILED CHRONOLOGICAL RECORD OF CONTRIBUTION:

applicable.
CHARACTERISTICS OF THE NOMINEE: Describe the distinguishing features, qualification and leadership characteristics, as well as the impact they had on Babe Ruth League, Inc.
CONTRIBUTION OF MERIT: Define the value of the contribution to Babe Ruth League, Inc. in respect to retention, growth and development of the program.
PERSONAL CHARACTER:
Consider personal behavior and conduct, as well as their impact on Babe Ruth League, Inc. in general and the yout in particular.
SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION: List any extraneous activities engaged in and honors, as well as recognition received by the nominee.
ADDITIONAL SUPPORT INFORMATION:
STATE COMMISSIONER'S COMMENTS:
REGIONAL COMMISSIONER'S COMMENTS:

Define positions held, i.e., administrator, coach, manager, official, umpire, etc. and term of position(s) held. Detail contribution accomplishments and impact of such on local league, district, state, regional and international levels as

Please return this form and the supporting information for the nominee to the Alabama Babe Ruth League State Commissioner